West Virginia

AA | Team Champion: Ripley

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Maverick Lilley
Wesley Files
Josh Bostic
Chad Artman
Braxton Birch
Lars Cooper
Blake Ringer
Carter Price
Talen Brown
Eli Tedrow
Tony Preolitti
Toby Michael
Noah Schmidt
Carter Neal

School
Cameron
Frankfort
Herbert Hoover
Weir
Cameron
Ripley

East Fairmont
Ripley
Cameron
Cameron
East Fairmont
North Marion
Oak Glen
Ripley



AAA | Team Champion: University

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Aiden Linko
Sawyer Bond
Seth Drennen
Kai Plinski
Dallas Owens
Stephen Myers
Nico Maisel
Jason Walker
Dominic Way
John Knight
Maximus Fortier
Jesse Adams
Eli Knight
James Payne

School
Parkersburg
Huntington
Parkersburg
Washington
Spring Mills
Parkersburg
University
University
Parkersburg
Bridgeport
University
South
Bridgeport
George Washington
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