

## West Virginia

### AA | Team Champion: Ripley

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Maverick Lilley	Cameron
113	Wesley Files	Frankfort
120	Josh Bostic	Herbert Hoover
126	Chad Artman	Weir
132	Braxton Birch	Cameron
138	Lars Cooper	Ripley
144	Blake Ringer	East Fairmont
150	Carter Price	Ripley
157	Talen Brown	Cameron
165	Eli Tedrow	Cameron
175	Tony Preolitti	East Fairmont
190	Toby Michael	North Marion
215	Noah Schmidt	Oak Glen
285	Carter Neal	Ripley

## AAA | Team Champion: University

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Aiden Linko	Parkersburg
113	Sawyer Bond	Huntington
120	Seth Drennen	Parkersburg
126	Kai Plinski	Washington
132	Dallas Owens	Spring Mills
138	Stephen Myers	Parkersburg
144	Nico Maisel	University
150	Jason Walker	University
157	Dominic Way	Parkersburg
165	John Knight	Bridgeport
175	Maximus Fortier	University
190	Jesse Adams	South
215	Eli Knight	Bridgeport
285	James Payne	George Washington